SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No. 16101/2017

NATIONAL BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT (NABARD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYSINH YASHWANT PATIL & ORS. Respondent(s) (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.64405/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.64407/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.64409/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA No.64404/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

DIARY NO. 16011-2017

(WITH APPLN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

DIARY NO. 16097-2017

(WITH APPLN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

DIARY NO. 16099-2017

(WITH APPLN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

DIARY NO. 16105-2017

(WITH APPLN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

DIARY NO. 16107-2017

(WITH APPLN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date: 18-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay in refiling the Special Leave Petitions in all the matters is condoned.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER